Recreation

The Wecedlands & River Walk
Aungusta Pines Gaolf Course
Villowbrook Mall

Mercer Arbaretum

Old Town Spring

Cynthia Woods Mitchelt Pavilion
Conroe QOutlet Mall

Splash Town

Lake Conroe

Schools

Public_

Klein ISD

Metzler Elementary
Hildebrandt Intermadiate
Klein Qak High School

Private

Trinity Lutheran School
Concordia Lutheran High
St. Anne Catholic School
Northwoods Catholic Schoel
Jahn Cooper School

St. Antheny Catholic School

Colleges
Montgomery Community College

North Harris Community College
Tomball Community College

Homeowners Association:

Saddlebrook Ranch Community Assoc,

Contact: Laquita Anderson
P.O. Box 803555
Daltas, TX 75380-3555

2010 HOA Dues: 5400 per year

Saddlebroock Ranch

thewoedlandscvb.com
touri8inc.com
shopwillowbrookmall.com
hcpd.net
oldtownspring.com
woodlandscenter.org
conreeautletcenter.com
splashtownpark.com

lakeconroe.com

832-249-4000
832-484-7900
832-249-5100
832-484-5000

281-376-5810
281-351-0083
281-351-0693
281-350-0300
281-367-0900
2581-296-0300

936-273-7000
281-618-5400
281-351-3300

866-473-2573

Utilities

Direct Energy
Gas-Centerpaint Energy
AT&T

Water-Marris County MUD 1
Comecast

Other Services
Tomball Post Office
Vater Registration
Automobile Régistration
Library: Cypress Creek
South Branch

Medical Centers
Emergency

Police Department
Fire Department / Ambulance

Hospitals

Houston NW Medical Center
Tomball Regional Hospital
Poisan Cantral

Gas Leak Emergency

Tax Information

Annual Rate: 3.25%

866-656-6606
713-658-2111
800-464-7928
281-353-5756
713-462-2000

281-516-0513
713-368-2000
713-681-6637
281-376-4610
281-298-9110

911
281-376-3472
281-355-1266

281-440-1000
281-351-1623
800-222-1222
713-659-3552
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